
Thursday February 11 
African Heritage Month Webinar

Black Perspectives in Ethics: 
An Interdisciplinary Conversation 

 

Saturday February 27 
Feature on race and Church Music

Crossovers in the Music of Spirituality and Culture: 
a conversation on race, reciprocity 

and cultural appropriation

Sunday January 31
Chapel Worship Service 7.00 p.m. launching Black History

Month. Guest Preacher, Rev. Michael Blair, General Secretary
of the United Church of Canada

Wednesday February 3
Bible Study 6.00 p.m.

An African in the Bible, the Queen of Sheba (1 Kings 10: 1–13)

Sunday February 7 
Worship Service 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday February 10 
Bible Study 6.00 p.m.

An African in the Bible, the Ethiopian Eunuch (Acts 8: 26–40)

Saturday February 13 
Pre-Lent Retreat 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m..

Supporting Those Who Suffer
Inspired by the Spiritual Exercises of Ignatius of Loyola

Wednesday February 17 
Ash Wednesday Bible Study 6.00 p.m.

Christian Thinker, Howard Thurman, Christian Mystic

Sunday February 14 
Worship Service  7:00 p.m.

Sunday February 21 
Worship Service  7:00 p.m.

Wednesday February 24 
Bible Study 6.00 p.m.

African American Christian Thinker Shawn Copeland, Roman
Catholic Lay Woman Theologian

Sunday February 28 
Worship Service 7:00 p.m

Ending Black History Month Celebrations. Guest Preacher Rev.
Dr. Rhonda Britton, Pastor New Horizon Baptist Church.


